Measuring jug set PP, closed handle
transparent, 1x 1L + 1x 2L with lid
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Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

936790
4007228936797
39233010

1

1
250 x 250 x 170

126
7
1,2x0,8x1,34

Colour transparent
Weight (kg) 0,37

Gross weight unit (kg) 0,632
Carton per layer 18

Weight (kg) 99,632
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