

Measuring jug set PP, closed handle transparent, 1x 1L + 1x 2L with lid



Description:

Measuring jug set, 2 scales, closed handle made of unbreakable and food-safe polypropylene (PP) with lid, transparent • with injection moulded, transparent scale and additional blue embossed scale

- extra stable thanks to closed handle
- ergonomic handle and flow-out for safe handling
- fracture-proof and dimensionally stable
- resistant to alcohol, greases, resins, alkalis, oils and acids
- food-safe, resistant to temperature: -20°C to +100°C and free from bisphenol A (BPA)
- suitable for dishwasher, microwave and deep freezer
- Set consisting of Art. no. 936000 and 937000 (1 L / 2 L)
- on request: Branding, print, labelling, individual scales and colours possible
- with lid Art.-No. 258000 and 259000 reliably protects the contents from contamination

Information:

Article

Articlenumber	936790
GTIN	4007228936797
Customs tariff	39233010
Packaging Unit (PU)	1

Colour	transparent
Weight (kg)	0,37

Outer packaging

Content in pieces	1
L x B x H (mm)	250 x 250 x 170

Gross weight unit (kg)	0,632	

Pallet

Number of boxes	126
Number of layers	7
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 1,34

Carton per layer	18
Weight (kg)	99,632